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Nome

CHEFE

BRASAO DE OURO
TALENTO RARO

SURPRESA
MATA RINO
VENON
FOGUINHO
CAZINHA
MATUTO NETO
XODO
COBRINHA
SARRAFO
COBRA
JIMMI NEUTRO
AMERICA

Anilha
086440
107120
054196
004422
331014
061433
047025
122580
061693
122301
041639
033517
029359
062748
057473

Dono
DINHO
EQ. TUI TUI MOITA
ALEX/WESLEY
PLISCILEY
ALEX/LEKINHO
GLAUCIO
GIVANILDO
GUILHERME
GILCINEY
THIAGO
LEO P NETO
JOSE CARLOS
PATRIC
PATRICK

CHIQUINHO

COLEIRO 26/09/2021

Cidade
VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS
BOA ESPERANGA
LAVRAS
VARGINHA

TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA
VARGINHA

TRES PONTAS

VARGINHA
TRES CORACOES
VARGINHA
VARGINHA

10/15 min
0/228
0/158
0/151
0/149
0/142
0/120
0/116
0/114
0/104
0/91
0/90
0/80
0/78
0/72
0/69

AOCC

Pontos
30
25
23
21
19
17
15
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